

Navidar to Present at Vistage Event on "Accessing Public Markets"

INDIANAPOLIS, IN (March 1, 2012) -- Navidar Group, a leading investment banking firm, announced today participation in the following upcoming event.

Event: Vistage International Panel Discussion "Accessing the Public Markets"

Location: Skyline Club, 1 American Square, Indianapolis, IN

Date and Time: March 7, 2012 at 12:00 p.m.

Presenters: Christopher Day, Managing Principal at Navidar; Faraz Abbasi, Partner at Centerfield;

and David Mann, Managing Partner at Spring Mill

Navidar will be presenting on topics related to the global M&A markets, Midwest deal activity, achieving a successful outcome in the M&A process, and providing an insider's look into the sale of MWM Acoustics to Harman International.

"Vistage is an invaluable resource to CEOs, business owners and senior executives providing a forum to share ideas and receive key insights to business challenges and opportunities," said Christopher Day, Managing Principal of Navidar Group.

About Vistage International

Founded in 1957, Vistage International, headquartered in San Diego, California, is the world's leading peer advisory membership organization, serving more than 16,000 CEOs and senior executives in 15 countries. Vistage members participate in Chair-led advisory board peer groups, receive one-to-one coaching, learn from expert speakers, and interact among a global network of CEOs representing a broad range of industries. Its renowned Vistage CEO Confidence Index has been tracking CEO confidence and main street business issues since 2003.

About Navidar Group LLC

Navidar Group LLC, with offices in New York, Austin, and Indianapolis, is an investment banking firm that provides businesses and investors in dynamic industries with strategic merger and acquisition advice, capital raising solutions and corporate advisory services. The firm focuses on technology, business services and health care information technology companies. Navidar principals have completed more than 170 transactions representing transaction volume of \$26 billion in M&A and \$22 billion in capital raising, for both private and public companies, over the past 20 years. Navidar Group is a registered broker-dealer and member of FINRA and SIPC. To learn more about Navidar Group, please visit www.navidar.com, or contact Lily Munson, Business Manager, at (317) 559-3906, lmunson@navidar.com.